
Travel Compressed Extended

Small Body
Twin Tube
(5.1 series)

   6”                          11.50                          17.375
   7”                          12.50                          19.375

Large Body                        6”                          11.50                          17.375
Twin  Tube                         7”                          12.50                          19.375
Single Adjustable            8”                          13.50                          21.375
(4.1 series)                         9”                           14.50                          23.375

Large Body
Twin Tube
Double Adjustable
(4.2 series)

6”
7”
8”
9”

12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00

17.875
19.875
21.875
23.875

Gas Single
Adjustable
(3.1 series)

5”
6“
7”
8”
9”

11.75
12.75
13.75
15.00
16.00

16.625
18.625
20.625
23.00
25.00

Gas Double
Adjustable
(3.2 series)

6”
7”
8”
9”

13.25
14.25
15.50
16.50

19.125
21.125
23.50
25.50

EYE TO EYE SHOCK MEASUREMENTS 


